WHISKEY

Buchanan's 12 Afios
Buchanan's 18 Afios
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Old Parr 12 Afios

Old Parr 18 Afios

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Daniel's

Monkey Shoulder

Bulleit Bourbon Frontier
Woodford Reserve

SINGLE MALT

Macallan 12 Afios Triple Cask
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 12 Lasanta
enmorangie Quinta Ruban 14
enmorangie Nectar d'Or
enmorangie Signet
enfiddich 12 Afios

enfiddich 15 Afios

enfiddich 18 Afios

enfiddich Fire & Cane
Glenfiddich Project XX
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Afios
Akashi Red Blended

Singleton 15 Afos

Singleton 18 Afios
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TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 70 Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

Volcén De Mi Tierra Blanco

Volcan D. Mi Tierra Afiejo Cristalino

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo

Amor Mio Afejo

Amor Mio Reposado

Amor Mio Gran Reserva Afiejo

MEZCAL

Montelobos

Rompe Corazon Joven
Rompe Corazon Reposado
Los Danzantes Joven Espadin
Los Danzantes Pechuga

Los Danzantes Arroquefio
Los Danzantes Reposado

Los Danzantes Afiejo

RON

Abuelo 7 Afios

Abuelo 12 Afios

Abuelo Two Oaks

Abuelo Three Angles

Abuelo Tawny XV

Abuelo Napoledn XV
Diplomdtico Mantuano
Diplomdtico Reserva Exclusiva
Santa Teresa 1796

Santa Teresa Linaje Extra Afiejo
Appleton Estate Signature
Appleton Estate 8 Afios
Zacapa 23 Afios

Zacapa Edicién Negra

Casa Bart Transparency
Casa Baru Geisha Sour Mash
Flor de Cafia 12 Afios

Flor de Caria 18 Afios

Carta Vieja 8 Afios

Carta Vieja 18 Afios

Carta Vieja 1668

9,/100
16/180
9,/100
18/180
45 /500
9,/100
15/170
10/110
9/ 90
10/120
10/110
10/110

20/330
10/110
11/120
12/130
14/150
40

12/120
15/150
23/240
14/ 140
15/150
14/ 140
15/130
13/120
20,200

13/130
14/140
15/150
16,160
25/350
11/130
15/150
13/130
14/ 140
15/150
30

32

35

12/120
13/130
14/140
12/120
18/180
18/180
15/150
28/330

10,/100
12/120
12/120
13/130
14,140
14/ 140
11/110
14/ 140
14,140
10/100
10/ 90
10/ 90
15/130
20/150
10,/100
14/ 140
10/ 90
12/120
10/ 90
13/ 140
12/ 130

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's

Hendrick's Flora Adora

Hendrick's Neptunia
Gin Mare

Bombay

Bombay Star
Genesi

Canaima

VODKA

Ketel One
Tito's
Belvedere
Grey Goose

CLASICOS

Margarita
Moscow Mule
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Chamboard Spritz
Martini

Negroni

Old Fashioned
Cosmopolitan
Tom Collins
Carajillo

APERITIVOS

Aperol
Campari
Del Professore

DIGESTIVOS

Frangelico
Baileys
Bénédictine
Licor43

Kahlua
Cointreau
Chambord
Grand Marnier
Martini Rosso
Martini Ambratto
Martini Rubinno
Martini Bianco
Sambuca
Limoncello
Dramubie

Xopa Licor de Café

CERVEZAS
Stella Artois

BEBIDAS FRIAS

Evian (330ml/750ml)
Perrier (330mi/750mi)

Acqua Panna (250mi/750mi)

Limonada
Mocktails
Sodas

9/100
11/120
10/100
11/100
12/120
10/100

9/100
11/110
12/120
12/120

9/100
9/100
10/110
10/110

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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4/8
4/8
4/8
5
8
4

VINO BLANCO

Argentina
Nueva Zelanda
Espafia
Espafia
Espafia
Italia
Argentina
Alemania
Espafia
Espafia
Espafia
USA

Chile
Italia

VINO TINTO

USA

USA
Espafia
Espana
Chile
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Uruguay
Italia
Italia
Francia
Espafia
Espafia
Espafia
Portugal
USA

USA

USA
Australia

VINO ROSE

Francia
Espafia

PROSECCO

Italia
Italia
Italia

ESPUMANTE

Argentina
Argentina
Espafia

CAVA

Espafia

CHAMPANA

Francia
Francia
Francia
Francia
Francia
Francia

Terrazas Reserva Chardonnay 9/35
Matua Sauvignon Blanc 9/35
Enate Gewdirztraminer 9/35
Vifia Mayor Verdejo 9/35
Granbazan Albarifio 9/40
Chaya Moscato D “Asti 9/38
El Enemigo Chardonnay 60
Loosen Bros Dr. L. Riesling 45
Santiago Ruiz Albarifio 50
O Luar Do Sil Godello 40
Hiruzta Hondarrabi Zuri 38
Chateau Montelena Chardonnay 120
Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre Chardonnay 65
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio 46
Cline Zinfandel 10/40
Cline Pinot Noir 10/40
Pago Florentino D.O.P Tempranillo 10/40
Cosme Palacio La Guardia Tempranillo 12/58
Marques de Casa Concha Carménere 10/40
El Enemigo Malbec 12/58
Catena Malbec 40
Angelica Zapata Malbec 90
El Gran Enemigo 120
Bodegas Garzon Tannat Reserva 44
Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti 40
Pio Cesare Dolcetto D'Alba 66
Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages 45
Peon Caminero Tempranillo 45
Pétalos Vifias Viejas Mencia 55
Arzuaga Crianza 70
Vallado Duoro Reserva Field Blend 55
Meiomi Pinot Noir 55
Duckhorn Merlot 110
Belle Glos Pinot Noir 90
Penfolds Khill Shiraz-Cabernet 42
Minuty M Rosé 9/38
Arzuaga Rosae 9/40
Mionetto 9/38
Mionetto Luxury DOCG 45
Santa Margherita DOCG 40
Chandon Brut 9/38
Chandon Rosé 10/45
Raventos i Blanc Blanc de Blancs 45
Cava Mvsa 9/38
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut 95
Moét & Chandon Imperial Ice 110
Moét & Chandon Imperial Rosé 120
Vueve Clicquot Brut 125
Vueve Clicquot Rosé 130
Dom Perignon 395



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

POPINO’S TRAVEL JOURNEY THROUGH POPINO’S TRAVEL JOURNLEY THROUGH

CENTRAL & SOUTH AMERICA EUROPE & AFRICA

MEXICO - . NORUEGA
Vibrant - Semi Dry ESPANA Acidic - Ba{anced
Mezcal, Dry Sack, Corn, Light - Refreshing Aquavit, Pear
Maple, Hibiscus, Chili. Sherry Brandy, : Shl:/l{b, /;'(/Jney,
I A Licor 43, Tio Pepe, parkling Water.

PANAMA Cava,Orange,

Sweet - Silky Sparkling Water.

Panamanian Rum, Sake,
Pineapple Peel, Lime,
Toasted Rice, Black Walnut.

INGLATERRA
Sweet - Light

x Gin, Lychee,
Lavander,

Blueberry.

COLOMBIA
Acidic - Exotic
White Rum, Lulo,
Feijoa, Pineapple,
Lime, Pink Pepper.

——— VENEZUELA
Sweet - Complex

Cocuy,Cynar,

Cointreau, Soy

Sauce, Tamarind.

/
%
— MARRUECOS
Sweet - Spiced
ARGENTINA \/ermoulth, Me/on,
o Mediterrdneas
~ Citric - Herbal Spices, Prosecco.
Mint Fernet, Vodka,
Cardamom, Cinnamon, ITALIA
> Lime Soda, Lime.
Strong - Elegant
Italian Gin, Marsala,
Dry Vermouth, Amaretto,
i Kalamata Olive.
$13 $13




